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SC State SCDOT Mark Pleasant Statewide Planning 
Chief 

Pleasantmd@scdot.org 
 

803-737-1437 

SC FHWA SC FHWA DO Steve Ikerd Operations Engineer stephen.ikerd@dot.gov 
 

803-253-3885 

SC FHWA FHWA EFL David Payne Access Program 
Manager 

david.payne@dot.gov 
 

571-434-1543 

SC LPA Appalachian 
Council of 
Governments 

Steven Pelissier Executive Director, 
Appalachian Council of 
Governments 

pelissier@scacog.org 
 

864-242-9733 

SC FLMA NPS Kent Cochran Southeast FLHP 
Coordinator 

Kent_Cochran@nps.gov 
 

404-507-5725 

SC FLMA FWS Jo Ann Clark Regional Coordinator, 
Refuge Roads Program 

JoAnn_Clark@fws.gov 
 

404-679-4114 

SC FLMA FWS Nathan Caldwell US Fish and Wildlife 
Service Transit and 
Trails Coordinator 

nathan_caldwell@fws.gov 
 

703-358-2205 

SC FLMA USFS Jim Kozik Forest Highway 
Program Coordinator 

jkozik@fs.fed.us 
 

404-347-2470 

SC FLMA USFS Rosana Barkawi Transportation System 
Development and 
FHWA Liaison Program 
Manager 

rosanabarkawi@fs.fed.us 
 

703-605-4509 

SC FLMA DOD (non-USACE) Jason Cowin Senior Engineer/HND-
SDDCTEA 

Jason.W.Cowin.civ@mail.mil 
 

618-220-5229 

SC FLMA DOD (USACE) Ryan Hartwig Recreation Business 
Line Manager 

Ryan.D.Hartwig@usace.army.mil 
 

404-562-5134 
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